TestResources Inc – 701 Canterbury Road – Shakopee MN USA 55379
800.430.6536    952.944.6534   Fax 952.233.3682
Copyright  2003
TestResources Inc.
G109 Series Wedge Action Tensile Grips
G109-100
Rated 22,500 LB (100 kN)
G109-250
Rated 55,000 LB (250 kN)
G109-250P
Air Actuated Assist
Rated 55,000 LB (250 kN)
G109-300
Rated 67,000 LB (300 kN)
G109
Model Force Capacity
G109-100 22,500 LB (100 kN)
G109-150 33,750 LB (150 kN)
G109-250 55,000 LB (250 kN)
G109-300 67,500 LB (300 kN)
G109-400 90,000 LB (400 kN)
G109-500 110,000 LB (500
kN)
Load Ratings to 110 Kip (500 kN)
Test Samples to 2.2 inch diameter (55 mm )
G109 Series Mechanical Wedge Action Grips are compatible with your